DS0123EN V1.1 12/20· Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2020 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 7
PURSOS® SHP R V2 Flood Light
Datasheet
Benefits
Professional optics for both high mast and sports
applications
 — Excellent glare control, low spilt light

©2020 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 6 of 7
PURSOS® SHP R V2 Flood Light
Ordering Codes
Fixtures (Round 730 On/Off & 0-10V dim)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
PSS SHP R V2 450W 730 9D VS1 OSRAM 450 3000K 9° AM389090055 4062172181778
PSS SHP R V2 450W 730 15D VS1 OSRAM 450 3000K 15° AM389110055 4062172181785
PSS SHP R V2 450W 730 25D VS1 OSRAM 450 3000K 25° AM389120055 4062172181815
PSS SHP R V2 450W 730 40D VS1 OSRAM 450 3000K 40° AM389130055 4062172181822
PSS SHP R V2 600W 730 9D VS1 OSRAM 600 3000K 9° AM389140055 4062172181853
PSS SHP R V2 600W 730 15D VS1 OSRAM 600 3000K 15° AM389150055 4062172181860
PSS SHP R V2 600W 730 25D VS1 OSRAM 600 3000K 25° AM389170055 4062172181877
PSS SHP R V2 600W 730 40D VS1 OSRAM 600 3000K 40° AM389180055 4062172181884
PSS SHP R V2 800W 730 9D VS1 OSRAM 800 3000K 9° AM389190055 4062172181891
PSS SHP R V2 800W 730 15D VS1 OSRAM 800 3000K 15° AM389200055 4062172181907
PSS SHP R V2 800W 730 25D VS1 OSRAM 800 3000K 25° AM389210055 4062172181914
PSS SHP R V2 800W 730 40D VS1 OSRAM 800 3000K 40° AM389220055 4062172181921
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 730 9D VS1 OSRAM 1000 3000K 9° AM389230055 4062172181938
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 730 15D VS1 OSRAM 1000 3000K 15° AM389240055 4062172181945
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 730 25D VS1 OSRAM 1000 3000K 25° AM389250055 4062172181952
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 730 40D VS1 OSRAM 1000 3000K 40° AM389260055 4062172181969
Fixtures (Round 740 On/Off & 0-10V dim)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
PSS SHP R V2 450W 740 9D VS1 OSRAM 450 4000K 9° AM389430055 4062172182188
PSS SHP R V2 450W 740 15D VS1 OSRAM 450 4000K 15° AM389440055 4062172182195
PSS SHP R V2 450W 740 25D VS1 OSRAM 450 4000K 25° AM389450055 4062172182201
PSS SHP R V2 450W 740 40D VS1 OSRAM 450 4000K 40° AM389460055 4062172182218
PSS SHP R V2 600W 740 9D VS1 OSRAM 600 4000K 9° AM389470055 4062172182225
PSS SHP R V2 600W 740 15D VS1 OSRAM 600 4000K 15° AM389480055 4062172182232
PSS SHP R V2 600W 740 25D VS1 OSRAM 600 4000K 25° AM389490055 4062172182249
PSS SHP R V2 600W 740 40D VS1 OSRAM 600 4000K 40° AM389500055 4062172182256
PSS SHP R V2 800W 740 9D VS1 OSRAM 800 4000K 9° AM389510055 4062172182263
PSS SHP R V2 800W 740 15D VS1 OSRAM 800 4000K 15° AM389520055 4062172182270
PSS SHP R V2 800W 740 25D VS1 OSRAM 800 4000K 25° AM389530055 4062172182287
PSS SHP R V2 800W 740 40D VS1 OSRAM 800 4000K 40° AM389540055 4062172182294
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 740 9D VS1 OSRAM 1000 4000K 9° AM389550055 4062172182300
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 740 15D VS1 OSRAM 1000 4000K 15° AM389560055 4062172182317
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 740 25D VS1 OSRAM 1000 4000K 25° AM389570055 4062172182324
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 740 40D VS1 OSRAM 1000 4000K 40° AM389580055 4062172182331
PURSOS® SHP R V2 Flood Light
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
PSS SHP R V2 VISOR NA NA NA AM391350055 4062172186827
PSS SHP R V2 SAFETYROPE NA NA NA AM391360055 4062172187572
Fixtures (Round 757 On/off & 0-10V dim)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
PSS SHP R V2 450W 757 9D VS1 OSRAM 450W 5700K 9° AM355750055 4062172137621
PSS SHP R V2 450W 757 15D VS1 OSRAM 450W 5700K 15° AM355760055 4062172137638
PSS SHP R V2 450W 757 25D VS1 OSRAM 450W 5700K 25° AM355820055 4062172137645
PSS SHP R V2 450W 757 40D VS1 OSRAM 450W 5700K 40° AM355830055 4062172137652
PSS SHP R V2 600W 757 9D VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K 9° AM355840055 4062172137669
PSS SHP R V2 600W 757 15D VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K 15° AM355850055 4062172137676
PSS SHP R V2 600W 757 25D VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K 25° AM355860055 4062172137683
PSS SHP R V2 600W 757 40D VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K 40° AM355870055 4062172137690
PSS SHP R V2 800W 757 9D VS1 OSRAM 800W 5700K 9° AM355880055 4062172137706
PSS SHP R V2 800W 757 15D VS1 OSRAM 800W 5700K 15° AM355890055 4062172137713
PSS SHP R V2 800W 757 25D VS1 OSRAM 800W 5700K 25° AM355900055 4062172137720
PSS SHP R V2 800W 757 40D VS1 OSRAM 800W 5700K 40° AM355910055 4062172137737
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 757 9D VS1 OSRAM 1000W 5700K 9° AM355920055 4062172137744
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 757 15D VS1 OSRAM 1000W 5700K 15° AM355770055 4062172137751
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 757 25D VS1 OSRAM 1000W 5700K 25° AM355780055 4062172137768
PSS SHP R V2 1000W 757 40D VS1 OSRAM 1000W 5700K 40° AM355790055 4062172137775
Fixtures (Round 757 DMX)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
PSS SHP R V2 450W 757 9D DMX VS1 OSRAM 450 5700K 9° AM388290055 4062172180795
PSS SHP R V2 450W 757 15D DMX VS1 OSRAM 450 5700K 15° AM388300055 4062172180801